SENIOR CREATIVE STYLE SENIOR STYLE ART SENIOR ART
CUTTING & FINISHING STYLIST STYLIST STYLIST DIRECTOR DIRECTOR MANAGER DIRECTOR DIRECTOR
Cut & Finish £59.25 £69.50 £77.00 £83.00 £88.75 £91.25 £95.50 £102.50
Finish (Blow Dry) £38.25 £42.75 £46.50 £48.25 £51.00 £52.75 £53.75 £57.50
Men/Men’s Barbering £44.25 £53.50 £58.25 £65.50 £70.50 £72.25 £74.25 £79.75
Young Adult Girl (10-16 years) £41.25 £48.25 £53.75 Available Monday-Friday only
Young Adult Boy (10-16 years) £31.00 £37.25 £40.75 Available Monday-Friday only
Child (0-9 years) £29.50 £34.25 £41.25 Available Monday-Friday only
SENIOR CREATIVE TECHNICAL TREATMENTS

COLOUR TECHNICIAN TECHNICIAN TECHNICIAN DIRECTOR

Fusio Dose £20.75
HIGHLIGHTS , .

The ultimate personalised treatment,
Whole Head £148.25 £164.50 £172.25 £181.75 designed to treat specific hair needs.
3/4 Head £123.50 £138.00 £144.00 £151.50 This hair ‘shot' is made up specifically

for your hair and applied after your
1/2 Head £111.25 £120.75 £125.25 £134.25 shampoo, only needing 5 minutes to
Hairline, Crown & Parting £99.925 £107.50 £115.25 £121.25 take effect. The result will be healthier,

BALAYAGE & CONTEMPORARY
Contemporary colours

Balayage from...

OVER-ALL COLOUR (PERMANENT)

Whole Head tint Permanent

A permanent photreflective colour
enhancing your natural shade

Regrowth tint

with extra highlight flecks

Bleach from...

£72.00

£94.50

£65.50

£97.00

£76.75

£81.75 £85.75

Priced on Consultation

£98.75 £102.25 £104.00

£70.50 £74.50 87775

£103.75 £109.00 £115.75
Priced on Consultation

shinier hair lasting up to 5 washes at
home. Speak to your stylist for your
unique treatment recommendation.

Pricing is based on standard appointment times and
supplies for each service. Should your style, hair type
or desired colour require a longer appointment time, or
use of specialist colour treatments, your service may be
subject to an additional surcharge. Your stylist/colourist
will discuss this with you.

OVER-ALL COLOUR (SEMI-PERMANENT)

Lasts between 3 and 8 weeks

Semi permanent

with extra highlight flecks

OTHER SERVICES
Perms
Partial Perm

Spiral Perm

£57.25
£88.75

£116.75
£80.50
£200.25

£60.25
£93.25

£125.25
£87.00
£218.25

£63.50 £65.50
£99.25 £102.00

£129.50 £135.00
£92.50 £95.25
£239.00 £257.50

SKIN TESTING FOR COLOUR

For your safety and comfort we must I_
adhere to our Allergy Testing policy. If you

have never had colour with us before, or it I u

has been more than six months since your

last colour with us, you will need an allergy

test 48 hours prior to your appointment. m




